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SUNDRY NOTICES A*M) REPORTS ON WELLS 
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK. TO A 
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH 
PROPOSALS.) 
1. Type of Well: Oil Well • Gas Well • Other Acid Gas Injection |EI 

7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name 

Linam AGI 

SUNDRY NOTICES A*M) REPORTS ON WELLS 
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK. TO A 
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH 
PROPOSALS.) 
1. Type of Well: Oil Well • Gas Well • Other Acid Gas Injection |EI 8. Well Number #2 

2. Name of Operator 
DCP Midstream LP 

9. OGRID Number 
36785 

3. Address of Operator 
370 17th Street, Suite 2500, Denver, CO 80202 

10. Pool name or Wildcat 
AGLWolfcamp 

4. Well Location 

Unit Letter K : 1600 feet from the South line and 1750 feet from the West line 

Section 30 Township 18S Range 37E NMPM County Lea 
11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 
3736 GR 

WELL API NO. 
30-025-42139 
5. Indicate Type of Lease 

STATE |EI FEE • 
6. State Oil & Gas Lease No. 
V07530-0001 

12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data 

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: 
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK • PLUG AND ABANDON • REMEDIAL WORK • ALTERING CASING 
TEMPORARILY ABANDON • CHANGEPLANS • COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.D PANDA 
PULL OR ALTER CASING • MULTIPLE COMPL • CASING/CEMENT JOB fx] 
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE • Production Casing to 9,204' 
OTHER. OTHER: 

13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date 
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of 
proposed completion or recompletion. 

The Linam AGI #2 production borehole reached TD (9,234') at 06:16 on December 9, 2014. The caliper log for the production (8 J4-inch) borehole 
indicates a clean hole with no significant washouts from 8,630' to TD. A ledge is present between the bottom of the 9 5/8-inch lower intermediate 
casing and the total depth of the 12 %-borehole (8,600 to 8,630'). The caliper log from 8,594'to 9,234' is attached to this C-103. The production 
borehole log runs (three) were completed at 06:36 on December 10, 2014. 

The Top of the Lower Leonard Formation was determined to be 8,811' and the Wolfcamp Formation was determined to be 9,041' based on open-hole 
geophysical logs and the mud log. Geophysical logs are attached. Several small isolated H2S detections were encountered during drilling of the 
production borehole from 8,696' to 9,028 ', as the drill bit cut through the injection zone in the Linam AGI #1 well. None of the H2S concentrations 
exceeded 1.3 ppm, which is below mud loggers bloodhound detector limit (+/- 5.0 ppm). Monitoring continued until the 7-inch production casing was 
set on Friday, December 12, 2014. 

The Linam AGI #2 production casing was run starting at 18:30 December 11, 2014, after completing the logging of the open borehole and laying down 
the drill string. Casing was set at 9,204' in the Wolfcamp Formation (100% Dolomite - Low Porosity). The Linam AGI #2 production casing is 
constructed with 184 joints of 7.0", 26#, HCL 80 casing from the surface to 8,414.42' and 24 joints of 7.0", 26#, 28 Cr (nickel-plated, corrosion-resistant) 
casing from 8,414.42' to 9,155.21'. A schematic of the Linam AGI #2 well design and the as built casing tally is attached. 

The production casing for the Linam AGI #2 was cemented in two stages. A Differential Valve (DV) Tool is located at a depth of 8,092.05' (see casing 
tally sheet). The 1 s t Stage (Bottom 9,234' - Top 8.092') utilized 207 sx of 16.0 ppg EverCRETE™ cement with a yield of 1.12 cuft/sk (approx. 41 bbls). 
WOC time for the 1 s t Stage was more than 24 hrs while circulating through DV Tool to surface to clean out 2 n d stage annulus space. The 2 n d Stage 
(Bottom 8,092' - Top surface) utilized 870 sx of 13.2 ppg TXI with a yield of 1.34 cuft/sx (207.4 bbls) for Tail. WOC time for the 2 n d Stage is 24 hrs 
(minimum). Thirty bbls of cement were returned on the 2 n d Stage. The cement returns were not witnessed by the NMOCD but were photographed 
(photos attached). Cement did not fall back and the production casing remained cemented to surface. The cement report is attached. 

After completing the 2 n d Stage cement Precision Rig #107 was released for removal. The DV Tool will be drilled out and a circumferential cement bond 
log (CBL) will run with the completion rig. 

FEB 2 3 201S 



hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

SIGNATURE 
Type or print name Michael W. Selke, RG 

For State Use Only 
APPROVED BY: 
Conditions of Approval (if any): 

TITLE: Consultant to DCP Midstream LP 
E-mail address: mselke@,geolex.com 

DATE: 12/15/14 
PHONE: 505-842-8000 

ITLr^bcA^ ^kA^JUuJtAjOU DATE l^jl^JZD/1^ 
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2120 FSL&2120' FWL Location: 
STR 
County, St.: LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO 

S30-T18S-R37E 

J 

X 

|o| 

X 

L SSSV@~250' 
! OH = 26" 

DV-2,600' 

OH= 17 1/2" 

3-1/2"tubing 

OH= 12 1/4" 

DV-6,000' 

l 

DV - 8,092' 

Profile Nipple 
300' Corrosion Resistant 
Alloy (CRA) Casing 
Packer at 8,620' 
Adjustable Choke (NA) 
Check Valve 

OH = 8 1/2" 

Perforations to 9,085' 

PBTD - 9,204' 

CONDUCTOR CASING 
30" Conductor at 120' 

SURFACE CASING 
20", 106.5#, J55, BTC from 0' to 1650' 
Cement to surface (10/23/14) 

UPPER INTERMEDIATE CASING: 
13 3/8", 68 #/ft, J55, STC at 3.200' 
Cement to surface (11/2/14) 

LOWER INTERMEDIATE CASING: 
9 5/8", 47 #/ft, HCL-80, LTC at 8,600' 
Cement to surface (12/4/14) 

PRODUCTION CASING: 
7". 26 #/ft. HCL-80. LTC to 8.414' 
7", 26 #/ft, 28Cr, VAM TOP from 8414' to 9.155' 
7", 26 #/ft, HCL-80, LTC from 9,155' to 9,204' 
Cement to surface (12/14/14) 
TUBING: 
Subsurface Safety Valve at 250' 
3 1/2", 9.3#/ft, L80 from surface to 8,530' 
3 l/2",9.3#/ft.SM2550 from 8,530 to 8,620' 
Premium thread utilizing metal to metal sealing in collars 

ANNULAR FLUID: 
Diesel Fuel from top of packer to surface 

PACKER: 
Permanent injection packer with Incaloy components set in 
Corrosion Resistant Alloy (CRA) csg at 8.620' 

PERFORATIONS: 

Primary Targets: 
Cherry Canyon 

8,7IO'-9,085' Will select upon logging 

Linam AGI #2 Well Schematic 



Energy Storage Services Precision Rig #107 

Well Linam AGI #2 
Date lO-Dcc-14 

Total Depth 9,234 
Shoe Depth 9,204 

1 Rathole 30 
1 Total Collar 

Unit# Length O.D. Weight Grade Thread Remarks Length Depth 
| Run Jt # 

1 1 F/S 1.60 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 1.60 9,202.40 
1 2 1 1 45.78 1 7 1 26 | HCL-80 | LTC | (2) Cent 1 & 2 47.38 9,156.62 
1 3 F/C 1.41 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 48.79 9,155.21 

4 2 32.15 7 26 28 Cr Vam Top Cent #3 80.94 9,123.06 
5 3 32.90 7 26 28 Cr Vam Top 113.84 9,090.16 
6 4 32.01 7 26 28 Cr Vam Top Cent #4 145.85 9,058.15 
7 5 33.11 7 26 28 Cr Vam Top 178.96 9,025.04 
8 6 30.63 7 26 28 Cr Vam Top Cent #5 209.59 8,994.41 
9 7 31.71 7 26 28 Cr Vam Top 241.30 8,962.70 
10 8 29.70 7 26 28 Cr Vam Top Cent #6 271.00 8,933.00 
11 9 29.83 7 26 28 Cr Vam Top 300.83 8,903.17 
12 10 32.16 7 26 28 Cr Vam Top Cent #7 332.99 8,871.01 
13 11 31.28 7 26 28 Cr Vam Top 364.27 8,839.73 
14 12 28.72 7 26 28 Cr Vam Top 392.99 8,811.01 
15 13 32.35 7 26 28 Cr Vam Top Cent #8 425.34 8,778.66 
16 14 28.83 7 26 28 Cr Vam Top 454.17 8,749.83 
17 15 31.39 7 26 28 Cr Vam Top 485.56 8,718.44 
18 16 31.78 7 26 28 Cr Vam Top Cent #9 517.34 8,686.66 
19 17 30.10 7 26 28 Cr Vam Top 547.44 8,656.56 
20 18 31.68 7 26 28 Cr Vam Top 579.12 8,624.88 
21 19 31.48 7 26 28 Cr Vam Top 610.60 8,593.40 
22 20 30.85 7 26 28 Cr Vam Top Cent#10 641.45 8,562.55 
23 21 32.18 7 26 28 Cr Vam Top 673.63 8,530.37 
24 22 26.03 7 26 28 Cr Vam Top 699.66 8,504.34 
25 23 25.78 7 26 28 Cr Vam Top 725.44 8,478.56 
26 24 31.80 7 26 28 Cr Vam Top Cent #11 757.24 8,446.76 
27 25 32.34 7 26 28 Cr Vam Top 789.58 8,414.42 
28 26 45.58 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 835.16 8,368.84 
29 27 45.55 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 880.71 8,323.29 
30 28 45.78 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #12 926.49 8,277.51 
31 29 45.58 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 972.07 8,231.93 
32 30 45.57 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 1,017.64 8,186.36 
33 31 45.80 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 1,063.44 8,140.56 
34 32 45.81 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #13 1,109.25 8,094.75 

DVT 2.70 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 1,111.95 8,092.05 ! 
35 33 45.57 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 1,157.52 8,046.48 
36 34 45.57 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 1,203.09 8,000.91 
37 35 45.60 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 1,248.69 7,955.31 
38 36 45.79 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #14 1,294.48 7,909.52 
39 37 45.57 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 1,340.05 7,863.95 
40 38 45.63 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 1,385.68 7,818.32 
41 39 45.60 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 1,431.28 7,772.72 I 
42 40 45.60 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #15 1,476.88 7,727.12 | 
43 41 45.60 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 1,522.48 7,681.52 1 
44 42 45.61 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 1,568.09 7,635.91 
45 43 45.64 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 1,613.73 7,590.27 
46 44 45.61 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent#16 1,659.34 7,544.66 
47 45 45.59 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 1,704.93 7,499.07 
48 46 45.58 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 1,750.51 7,453.49 
49 47 45.59 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 1,796.10 7,407.90 
50 48 45.57 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #17 1,841.67 7,362.33 
51 49 45.62 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 1,887.29 7,316.71 
52 50 45.63 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 1,932.92 7,271.08 
53 51 45.29 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 1,978.21 7,225.79 
54 52 45.79 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #18 2,024.00 7,180.00 
55 53 45.58 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 2,069.58 7,134.42 
56 54 45.58 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 2,115.16 7,088.84 
57 55 45.28 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 2,160.44 7,043.56 
58 56 45.61 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #19 2,206.05 6,997.95 
59 57 44.99 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 2,251.04 6,952.96 
60 58 45.28 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 2,296.32 6,907.68 
61 59 45.59 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 2,341.91 6,862.09 
62 60 44.37 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #20 2,386.28 6,817.72 
63 61 44.57 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 2,430.85 6,773.15 [ 
64 62 44.58 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 2,475.43 6,728.57 I 
65 63 44.58 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 2,520.01 6,683.99 
66 64 45.80 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #21 2,565.81 6,638.19 
67 65 45.61 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 2,611.42 6,592.58 
68 66 45.62 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 2,657.04 6,546.96 
69 67 45.61 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 2,702.65 6,501.35 I 
70 68 45.60 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #22 2,748.25 6,455.75 
71 69 45.60 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 2,793.85 6,410.15 
72 70 45.62 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 2,839.47 6,364.53 
73 71 45.62 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 2,885.09 6.3IX.VI 

OWo if. A £ 



PB Energy Storage Services Precision Rig #107 

74 72 45.80 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #23 2,930.89 6,273.11 
75 73 45.80 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 2,976.69 6,227.31 
76 74 45.75 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 3,022.44 6,181.56 
77 75 45.81 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 3,068.25 6,135.75 
78 76 45.82 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #24 3,114.07 6,089.93 
79 77 45.68 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 3,159.75 6,044.25 
80 78 45.63 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 3,205.38 5,998.62 
81 79 45.61 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 3,250.99 5,953.01 
82 80 45.83 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #25 3,296.82 5,907.18 
83 81 45.64 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 3,342.46 5,861.54 
84 82 45.63 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 3,388.09 5,815.91 
85 83 45.61 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 3,433.70 5,770.30 
86 84 45.82 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #26 3,479.52 5,724.48 
87 85 45.63 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 3,525.15 5,678.85 
88 86 45.59 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 3,570.74 5,633.26 
89 87 45.65 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 3,616.39 5,587.61 
90 88 45.63 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #27 3,662.02 5,541.98 
91 89 45.62 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 3,707.64 5,496.36 
92 90 45.62 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 3,753.26 5,450.74 
93 91 45.60 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 3,798.86 5,405.14 
94 92 45.59 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #28 3,844.45 5,359.55 
95 93 45.60 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 3,890.05 5,313.95 
96 94 45.63 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 3,935.68 5,268.32 
97 95 45.84 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 3,981.52 5,222.48 
98 96 45.62 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #29 4,027.14 5,176.86 
99 97 45.65 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 4,072.79 5,131.21 
100 98 45.83 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 4,118.62 5,085.38 
101 99 45.84 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 4,164.46 5,039.54 
102 100 45.88 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #30 4,210.34 4,993.66 
103 101 45.82 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 4,256.16 4,947.84 
104 102 45.62 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 4,301.78 4,902.22 
105 103 45.60 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 4,347.38 4,856.62 
106 104 45.82 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent#31 4,393.20 4,810.80 
107 105 45.61 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 4,438.81 4,765.19 
108 106 45.58 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 4,484.39 4,719.61 
109 107 45.55 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 4,529.94 4,674.06 
110 108 45.28 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #32 4,575.22 4,628.78 
111 109 45.28 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 4,620.50 4,583.50 
112 110 45.29 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 4,665.79 4,538.21 
113 111 45.57 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 4,711.36 4,492.64 
114 112 45.57 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #33 4,756.93 4,447.07 
115 113 45.56 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 4,802.49 4,401.51 
116 114 45.56 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 4,848.05 4355.95 
117 115 45.28 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 4,893.33 4,310.67 
118 116 45.25 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #34 4,938.58 4,265.42 
119 117 45.22 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 4,983.80 4,220.20 
120 118 44.90 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 5,028.70 4,175.30 
121 119 44.92 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 5,073.62 4,130.38 
122 120 44.89 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #35 5,118.51 4,085.49 
123 121 44.95 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 5,163.46 4,040.54 
124 122 44.95 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 5,208.41 3,995.59 
125 123 44.93 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 5,253.34 3,950.66 
126 124 45.23 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #36 5,298.57 3,905.43 
127 125 45.18 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 5,343.75 3,860.25 
128 126 45.21 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 5,388.96 3,815.04 
129 127 45.20 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 5,434.16 3,769.84 
130 128 45.22 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #37 5,479.38 3,724.62 
131 129 45.21 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 5,524.59 3,679.41 
132 130 45.46 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 5,570.05 3,633.95 
133 131 45.21 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 5,615.26 3,588.74 
134 132 45.34 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #38 5,660.60 3,543.40 
135 133 45.16 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 5,705.76 3,498.24 
136 134 45.21 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 5,750.97 3,453.03 
137 135 45.20 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 5,796.17 3,407.83 
138 136 45.18 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #39 5,841.35 3^62.65 
139 137 44.90 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 5,886.25 3,317.75 
140 138 45.19 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 5,931.44 3,272.56 
141 139 45.23 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 5,976.67 3,227.33 
142 140 45.28 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #40 6,021.95 3,182.05 
143 141 45.23 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 6,067.18 3,136.82 
144 142 45.45 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 6,112.63 3,091.37 
145 143 45.81 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 6,158.44 3,045.56 
146 144 45.83 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #41 6,204.27 2,999.73 
147 145 45.60 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 6,249.87 2,954.13 
148 146 45.70 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 6,295.57 2,908.43 
149 147 45.60 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 6,341.17 2,862.83 
150 148 45.61 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #42 6,386.78 2,817.22 
151 149 45.82 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 6,432.60 2,771.40 
152 150 45.63 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 6,478.23 2,725.77 
153 151 45.68 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 6,523.91 2,680.09 
154 152 45.62 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #43 6,569.53 2,634.47 
155 153 45.61 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 6,615.14 2,588.86 
156 154 45.59 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 6,660.73 2,543.27 
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Energy Storage Services Precision Rig #107 

157 155 45.56 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 6,706.29 2,497.71 
158 156 45.78 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #44 6,752.07 2,451.93 
159 157 45.87 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 6,797.94 2,406.06 
160 158 45.58 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 6,843.52 2,360.48 
161 159 45.59 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 6,889.11 2,314.89 
162 . 160 45.58 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #45 6,934.69 2,269.31 
163 161 45.57 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 6,980.26 2,223.74 
164 162 45.56 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 7,025.82 2,178.18 
165 163 45.63 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 7,071.45 2,132.55 
166 164 45.57 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #46 7,117.02 2,086.98 
167 165 45.58 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 7,162.60 2,041.40 
168 166 45.59 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 7,208.19 1,995.81 
169 167 45.57 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 7,253.76 1,950.24 
170 168 45.58 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #47 7,299.34 1,904.66 
171 169 45.58 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 7,344.92 1,859.08 
172 170 45.59 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 7,390.51 1,813.49 
173 171 45.63 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 7,436.14 1,767.86 
174 172 45.62 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #48 7,481.76 1,722.24 
175 173 45.59 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 7,527.35 1,676.65 
176 174 45.64 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 7,572.99 1,631.01 
177 175 45.30 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 7,618.29 1,585.71 
178 176 45.29 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #49 7,663.58 1,540.42 
179 177 45.28 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 7,708.86 1,495.14 
180 178 45.58 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 7,754.44 1,449.56 
181 179 45.59 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 7,800.03 1,403.97 
182 180 45.60 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #50 7,845.63 1,358.37 
183 181 45.62 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 7,891.25 1,312.75 
184 182 45.61 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 7,936.86 1,267.14 
185 183 45.68 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 7,982.54 1,221.46 
186 184 45.62 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #51 8,028.16 1,175.84 
187 185 45.59 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 8,073.75 1,130.25 
188 186 45.59 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 8,119.34 1,084.66 
189 187 45.61 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 8,164.95 1,039.05 
190 188 45.62 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #52 8210.57 993.43 
191 189 45.83 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 8256.4 947.60 
192 190 45.64 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 8302.04 901.96 
193 191 45.60 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 8347.64 856.36 
194 192 45.68 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #53 8393.32 810.68 
195 193 45.58 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 8438.9 765.10 
196 194 45.57 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 8484.47 719.53 
198 195 45.56 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 8530.03 673.97 
199 196 45.55 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #54 8575.58 628.42 
200 197 45.56 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 8621.14 582.86 
201 198 45.78 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 8666.92 537.08 
202 199 45.60 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 8712.52 491.48 
203 200 45.57 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #55 8758.09 445.91 
204 201 45.55 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 8803.64 400.36 
205 202 45.79 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 8849.43 354.57 
206 203 45.82 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 8895.25 308.75 
207 204 45.78 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #56 8941.03 262.97 
208 205 45.58 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 8986.61 217.39 
209 206 45.59 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 9032.2 171.80 
210 207 45.80 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 9078 126.00 
211 208 45.57 7 26 HCL-80 LTC Cent #57 9123.57 80.43 
212 209 45.70 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 9169.27 34.73 

Hanger 10.50 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 9179.77 24.23 I 
LD Joint 25.00 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 9204.77 -0.77 ! 
Hanger 10.50 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 9179.77 24.23 I 

LD Joint 25.00 7 26 HCL-80 LTC 9204.77 -0.77 ! 
Out 

213 1 45.57 
214 2 45.58 
215 3 45.28 
216 4 45.58 
217 5 45.58 
218 6 45.57 
219 7 45.57 
220 8 45.55 
221 9 45.58 



Linam AGI #2 production casing cementing 



Dispatch Report for i-District Job: 2030595 
Customer Name: 
Parsons Brinckerhoff 

Person Taking Call: 
Lorena/Selena 

Location: 
Hobbs, NM WS 

Province: 
Not Applicable 

Order Date: 
9/25/2014 

Job Number: 
2030595 

Service Order Number: 
D3RM-00245 

Service Line: 
dement 

Supervisor: Legal Location: 

Weil Name and Number: 
Linam #2 -

Pad/Platform: Field: 
Red Hills West 

County: State/Prov: 

Well Master Number: ftPI/UWI: Rig Name: 
PRECISION #107 

Well Age: Sales Engineer: 
Perono.Fred 

Job Type: 
Cement - 7" Production 
Casing 

Time Well Ready: 
12/12/2014 12:00 AM 

Deviation: 
0 deg 

Hole Size: 
8.5 in 

Well MD: 
9100 ft 

Well TVD: 
9100 ft 

BHP: 
3900 psi 

BHST: 
154 °F 

BHCT: 
136 °F 

Treat Down: 
Casing 

Packer Type: Packer Depth: 
0 in 

Well Head Connection: 
Conventional 

HHP on 
Location: 
197.04 hhp 

Max Allowed 
Pressure: 
5000 psi 

Max Allowed Ann Pressure: 
5500 psi 

No of Stages/SubJobs: FTL Ticket/Quote Number: 

Expected on Location: Ready to Pump: Job Start Date: 
12/12/2014 
3:30 AM 

Job End Date: 
12/13/2014 
3:30 AM 

Rig Up Time: Rig Down Time: 

Client Contact 
Name Voice Fax Email Title Company SI ores 
Roger Ramos 

Resources 
Personnel Equipment 1 Equipment 

2 
Assignment Note 

2CSS14883 

2CSS14883 

12/12/2014 3:30 AM -12/13/2014 3:30 
AM 

01435SX 2ND STG TAIL (LT07) HAULED 
BY LAZARUS 12/11/14RK. 

2TRAL35371 -
2TRAL35371 

2CTF26189 
* 
2CTF26189 

12/12/2014 3:30 AM -12/13/2014 3:30 
AM 

LOADED WITH 175SX EVERCRETE 
12/10/14RK. 

2TRAL51623-
2TRAL51623 

2CTF50320 
-
2CTF50320 

12/12/2014 3:30 AM - 12/13/2014 3:30 
AM 

LOADED WITH (F)- 1ST STG MPE (B)-
2ND STG MPE. 12-11-14ATR 

2TRAL27690 -
2TRAL27690 

2CTF27182 
HYD -
2CTF27182 

12/12/2014 3:30 AM - 12/13/2014 3:30 
AM 

LOADED WITH 290SXS 2ND STG TAIL. 
12-11-14ATR 

2TRAL51627-
2TRAL51627 

2CTF50319 
* 
2CTF50319 

12/12/2014 3:30 AM-12/13/2014 3:30 
AM 

LOADED WITH 145SXS 2ND STG TAIL. 
12-11-14ATR 

Casing/Tubing Service Instructions: 

Cement 7" Product ion 

casing as per design and 

company rep. 

String Type Depth Size Weight Grade Thread 

Service Instructions: 

